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fippetizers

BASKET OF FRIES $4.2

Tish Dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $9.9

Indian

SOFT DRINKS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.8
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.8
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
40 MCNUGGETS $14.0

) 4

Mccafé Bakery

13 COOKIE TOTE $6.0
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL $11.0

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES $2.9

Happy Meal

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET
HAPPY MEAL

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY
MEAL

Mccafe

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.7

$6.3

$7.0

ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $2.6
DOUBLE BIG MAC MEAL $12.3
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $12.5
WITH CHEESE MEAL ’
Burgers

2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL $8.0
BIG MAC MEAL $10.6
HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL $5.7
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE

HONEY MUSTARD

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Promotions

CLASSIC QUARTER POUNDER $16.8
WITH CHEESE PACK ’
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $20.6
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HOT AND SPICY BOF CHICKEN
PACK

Popular Ttems

20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

4 CHEESEBURGERS AND 20 PC.

CHICKEN MCNUGGETS WITH
BASKET OF FRIES BUNDLE

10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
MEAL

Mcnuggets & Meals

4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

$19.2

$8.2

$18.0

$5.9

$10.6

$3.3

6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS MEAL $8.2

6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
40 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Shareables

40 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS 2
LARGE FRIES

40 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS 2
MEDIUM FRIES

20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
BASKET OF FRIES

MCCHICKEN FRIES PACK
MCCHICK MCD PACK

Condiments

SPICY BUFFALO

$4.8
$14.0

$22.8

$20.5

$11.4

$19.2
$24.8

ﬁ TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

- .

SALT PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
PEPPER PACKET
HONEY PACKET

SUGAR PACKET
CREAMER PACKET

Combo Meals
i BACON QUARTER

POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

HOT N SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

MCCRISPY MEAL

HOMESTYLE BURGER MEAL
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL

Coffee

ICED MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA
CARAMEL MOCHA
MOCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL FRAPPE
DECAF COFFEE
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO

$11.6

$10.5
$7.0

$12.8

$13.5

$11.4

$9.3
$9.4
$10.1
$9.4
$9.9

$2.8
$2.6

$2.7

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.9
$2.9
$1.9
$2.7
$2.7
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VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT LATTE

LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE

$2.7
$2.7
$3.2
$3.2
$2.9

ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED LATTE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

$2.9
$2.9
$3.2
$2.9
$3.2
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Mcdonald’s
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:00
Sunday 06:00 -21:00
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