



https://menulist.menu
2021 Morgan Ave, 78405, Corpus Christi, US, United States
+13618821411 - https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/TX/CORPUS-CHRISTI/2021-MORGAN-AVE/7849.html



Appetizers		Starters & Salads	
BASKET OF FRIES	\$4.2	FRENCH FRIES	
~ 1 0) 1		FRENCH FRIES	\$2.9
Fish Dishes			
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$9.9	Happy Meal	
Indian		4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$6.3
SOFT DRINKS		6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY MEAL	\$7.0
Potatoes		Mccafe	
HASH BROWNS		ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.7
		ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE	\$2.6
Desserts & Beverages		IOLD TIAZELINOT GOTT LE	Ψ2.0
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.8	Most Popular	
4 10		DOUBLE BIG MAC MEAL	\$12.3
Iced Beverages		DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER	\$12.5
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.8	WITH CHEESE MEAL	
Tea & Coffee		Burgers	
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0	2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$8.0
		BIG MAC MEAL	\$10.6
8		HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.7
40 MCNUGGETS	\$14.0	Sauces	
Aloogfé Qakomi		HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	
Mccafé Bakery		HONEY MUSTARD	
13 COOKIE TOTE	\$6.0	CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	
Regular Extra Value Med	ıla	CREAMIT RANCIT SAUCE	
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL	\$11.0	Promotions	
DOUBLE FILE I-U-FISH MEAL	ΦTT.U	CLASSIC QUARTER POUNDER	6100
Uncategorized		WITH CHEESE PACK	\$16.8
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE		CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK	\$20.6



HOT AND	SPICY BOF CHICKEN	\$19.2	SUGAR PACKET CREAMER PACKET		
Popula	r Items		Combo	Meals	
20 PC. CHI	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$8.2	concoc		
CHICKEN	BURGERS AND 20 PC. MCNUGGETS WITH OF FRIES BUNDLE	\$18.0	outa	BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$11.6
	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$5.9		QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$10.5
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$10.6	HOT N SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL		\$7.0	
			QUARTER POUNDER ESE DELUXE MEAL	\$12.8	
Mcnug	gets & Meals		DOUBLE BACON QUARTER		\$13.5
•	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$3.3	POUNDER		
6 PC. CHIC	KEN MCNUGGETS MEAL	. \$8.2	_	POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL	\$11.4
6 PC. CHIC	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$4.8	MCCRISP	Y MEAL	\$9.3
40 PC. CHI	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$14.0	HOMESTY	LE BURGER MEAL	\$9.4
Shareables			DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL \$		
			SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL		
40 PC. CHI LARGE FR	CKEN MCNUGGETS 2 RIES	\$22.8	DELUXE N	MCCRISPY MEAL	\$9.9
40 PC. CHI MEDIUM F	CKEN MCNUGGETS 2 RIES	\$20.5	Coffee		
BASKET OF FRIES		\$11.4		ICED MOCHA	\$2.8
		·		ICED COFFEE	\$2.6
	EN FRIES PACK MCD PACK	\$19.2 \$24.8		ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.7
			CARAMEL	. MACCHIATO	\$2.8
Condiments					\$2.8
SPICY BUFFALO		CARAMEL MOCHA		\$2.8	
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAU		AUCE	MOCHA FRAPPE		\$2.9
SALT PACKET		CARAMEL FRAPPE		\$2.9	
KETCHUP PACKET		DECAF COFFEE		\$1.9	
KETCHUP	PACKET			71 1 EE	4
PEPPER P				. CAPPUCCINO	\$2.7



VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$2.7	ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$2.9
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO	\$2.7	ICED LATTE	\$2.9
HAZELNUT LATTE	\$3.2	FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.2
LATTE	\$3.2	ICED HAZELNUT LATTE	\$2.9
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.9	CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.2



Mcdonald's

2021 Morgan Ave, 78405, Corpus Christi, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00 -21:00 Tuesday 06:00 -21:00 Wednesday 06:00 -21:00 Thursday 06:00 -21:00 Friday 06:00 -21:00 Saturday 06:00 -21:00 Sunday 06:00 -21:00